

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15468/2013  
BALIRAM(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 18/03/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Brij Kishor Sah,adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.A.Selvin Raja,adv.  
Mr.Rishi Jain,adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

weeks  
otice  
Ld.counsel for the petitioners shall within a period of three  
file the affidavit in proof of dasti service of n  
already issued to the respondent No.4 failing which appropriate  
orders shall follow on the next date.  
List again on 08.07.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB  
Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2015.03.20  
10:52:01 IST  
Reason: