

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15468/2013

BALIRAM(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 08/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Brij Kishor Sah,adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Kaushal Narayan Mishra,adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last opportunity, four weeks time is granted to Ld.counsel
for the petitioner to file the affidavit in proof of dasti notice
in respect of respondent No.4.

Post the matter again on 10.09.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.07.10
13:57:00 IST
Reason: